hubbelllighting.com     |     3534     |     hubbelllighting.com
Architektur 2" LED Downlight Accessories
•	 D2ICAT is Ideal for insulated ceilings
•	 Secondary support for D2LED
•	 D2LED available for 5 Day Quick-Ship
5-Day Quick-Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Luminaire Selection: 20 Pieces or Less
J-TUBE
ASSEMBLY
D2LED J-Tube
Assembly
with
Standard
0-10V
10%
Dimming
D2LED 2D9LED 30K MD258
CRI
8 Nominal
80+ CRI
LIGHT ENGINE
2D9LED 2" Open
Reflector/
Light
Engine
Assembly
BEAM ANGLE
WFL45 Spun Aluminum
reflector with a 45º
wide flood distribution
MD25 Spun Aluminum
reflector with a 25º
medium distribution
FL35 Spun Aluminum
reflector with a 35º
flood distribution
WW Wall Wash
LED COLOR
30K 3000
Kelvin
35K 3500
Kelvin
VOLTAGE
Standard
120V
277 277V
 REFLECTOR
COLORS
Standard Clear
Alzak
 REFLECTOR
FINISH
Standard Specular
*Refector finishes other than clear specular are not QS items.
9L
OUTPUT
9L 900
Lumens
12L 1200
Lumens
15L 1500
Lumens
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description

BG1570500 BLL11 785235431491 Accessory, Lens, MR11, Blue Filter • 0.05 1
BG1570600 GRL11 785235431507 Accessory, Lens, MR11, Green Filter • 0.05 1
10-Day Quick-Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Luminaire Selection: 50 Pieces or Less
J-TUBE
ASSEMBLY
D2LED J-Tube
Assembly
with
Standard
0-10V
10%
Dimming
D2LED 2D9LED 30K MD258 WT
CRI
8 Nominal
80+ CRI
LIGHT ENGINE
2D9LED 2" Open
Reflector/
Light
Engine
Assembly
BEAM ANGLE
WFL45 Spun Aluminum
reflector with a
45º wide flood
distribution
MD25 Spun Aluminum
reflector with
a 25º medium
distribution
FL35 Spun Aluminum
reflector with
a 35º flood
distribution
WW Wall Wash
LED COLOR
30K 3000
Kelvin
35K 3500
Kelvin
 REFLECTOR
COLORS
Standard Clear
Alzak
 REFLECTOR
FINISH
Standard Specular
 REFLECTOR
OPTIONS
WT White
trim
*Refector finishes other than clear specular are not QS items.
9L
OUTPUT
9L 900
Lumens
12L 1200
Lumens
15L 1500
Lumens
VOLTAGE
Standard
120V
277 277V
	Prescolite
	Architektur 2" LED Downlight Accessories